
Water Rate Schedule  2019 Beginning January 2019

Rate

Schedule Area Minimum $/1000 gal

Retail System

R1  Original Retail System

3/4" meter

0 - 1000 $24.50 Minimum

1001 + $4.50

R2 1 1/2" meter'

0-10000 $48.90 Minimum

10001-12500 $4.65

12501 20000 $4.00

20001+ $2.75

R3 2" meter $60.45

0-15000 Minimum

15001-20000 $4.65

20001-30000 $4.00

30001+ $2.75

R4 3" Meter $73.05

0-20000 Minimum

20001- 30000 $4.65

30001-40000 $4.00

40001+ $2.75

E1 Hwy 92/263 Area

3/4" meter

0-1000 $24.50 Minimum

1001+ $4.50

E2 Tannenbaum

3/4" meter

0-1000 $24.50 Minimum

1001+ $4.50

E3 Twin Cove/Budd Creek

3/4" meter

0-1000 $24.50 Minimum

1001+ $4.50



E4 Lexington 110

3/4" meter

0-1000 $24.50 Minimum

1001+ $4.50

E5 Silver Ridge/ Tomahawk

3/4" meter

0-1000 $24.50 Minimum

1001+ $4.50

E6 Crossroads

3/4" meter

0-1000 $24.50 Minimum

1001+ $4.50

E7 Centerville

3/4" meter

0-1000 $24.50 Minimum

1001+ $4.50

E8 Centerville Large Meter- Woolly Hollow

0-7000 $90.45 Minimum

7001-12000 $4.20

12001-17000 $3.00

17001+ $2.75

Tiered rates change as of March 2017  

E10 Lake Park/Circle Acres

3/4" meter

0-1000 $24.50 Minimum

1001+ $4.50

E11 Leech Road

3/4" meter

0-1000 $43.30 Minimum

1001- 10000 $4.50

10001+ $3.50

F1 Faulkner Cleburne Retail

3/4" meter

0-1000 $24.50 Minimum

1001- 10000 $4.50

  

F3 Faulkner Cleburne Large Meter

0-7000 $75.75 Minimum

7001- 12000 $3.50



12001+ $2.75

Tiered rates change as of March 2017  

  

IH Irish Hills

3/4" meter

0 - 1000 $25.00 Minimum

1001 + $4.50

AD Ash Drive

3/4" meter

0 - 1000 $25.00 Minimum

1001 + $4.50

Shirley Wholesale  $2.75

New contract took effect Aug 2015   

  

West Stone County

Contract $2.05

Faulkner Cleburne Wholesale Group 2019 rate $3.20

   


